
H.—7 20

Table XVI. —Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the
1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1919.

Table XVII.—Summary of Total Admissions: Percentage of Cases since the Year 1876.

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings,
etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1920, and Liabilities at that
Date.

Persons admitted during period from 1st January, 1876, to
31st December, 1919 ..

Readmissions

M. F. T.
12,430 8,142 20,572
3,153 2,542 5,695

M. f. T.

Total cases admitted
Discharged oases—

Recovered
Relieved
Not improved

Died

15,583 10,684 26,267

5,731 4,571
1,130 981
1,487 991
5,050 2,415

10,302
2,111
2,478
7,465

13,398 8,958 22,356Total oases discharged and died since January, 1876

Remaining, 1st January, 1876 482 254 736

Remaining, 1st January, 1920 2,667 1,980 4,647

Males. Females. Both Sexes.

Recovered
Relieved
Not improved
Died ..
Remaining

30-78
7-25
9-54

32-41
14-02

42-79
9-18
9-27

22-61
16-15

39-22
8-04
9-44

28-42
14-88

100-00 100-00 100-00

Mental Hospitals. Net Expenditure for Year |
ended31st March, 1920.

Liabilities
ou 31st March, 1920

Auckland
Tokanui
Porirua
Christchurch (Sunnyside)
Horn by..
Seaclifi ..
Waitat-i ..
Nelson

£
543

4,111
638

2,490
7,370
2,069

848
208

£
68

204

6,647
Totals 6,91918,277
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