Table XVI. — Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the 1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1919.

				from	1st	January,	1876,	to	M.	F.	T.	M.	F.	T.
	Decemb	er, 1919	• •	• •				• •	12,430	8,142	20,572			
Readmis:	sions	••	••	••	•			••	3,153	2,542	5,695			
			dmitted							•••		15,583	10,684	26,267
Discharg	-								× 701	4	10 000			
		• •	• •	• •	•	• ••		• •	5,731	4,571	10,302			
Relie	eved	• •	• •	• •				••	1,130	981	2,111			
Not	improved	l							1,487	991	2,478			
Died		••		• •				••	5,050	2,415	7,465			
	Total c	ases disc	harged a	and di	ed si	nce Janu	ary, 18	376				13,398	8,958	22,356
Remaini	ng, 1st Ja	anuary,	1876					••		• •		482	254	736
Remainii	ng, 1st Ja	anuary.	1920									2,667	1,980	4,647

TABLE XVII.—SUMMARY OF TOTAL ADMISSIONS: PERCENTAGE OF CASES SINCE THE YEAR 1876.

			İ	Males.	Females.	Both Sexes.
Recovered				36.78	42.79	39.22
Relieved				7.25	9.18	8.04
Not improved				9.54	9.27	9.44
Died		••		32.41	22.61	28.42
Remaining	••	•••		14.02	16.15	14.88
				100.00	100.00	100.00

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings, etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1920, and Liabilities at that Date.

	M	Iental	Hospitals	Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1920.	Liabilities on 31st March, 1920			
							£	£
Auckland							543	68
Fokanui	••						4,111	204
Porirua							638	
Christchurch							2,490	
Hornby	` ′						7,370	
Seacliff							2,069	
Vaitati	••						848	• •
Nelson	••		••	••	••		208	6,647
	Totals			••			18,277	6,919